
PRICE LIST  ·  AUGUST 2022



All prices in EUROS     All prices exclude 10% VAT     All areas in m2     Prices subject to change

Price List valid from August 1st, 2022

VILLA  
NUMBER

552

498

 

 

 

 

535

 

 

536

 

575

 

46

38

 

 

 

39

 

 

52

 

66

 

86

66

 

 

 

49

 

 

49

 

79

 

4,295,000    

3,995,000

  

   

   

4,295,000 

 

 

   

4,695,000

     

4,995,000    

    

723

642

 

 

 

664

 

 

678

 

763

 

39

39

 

 

 

41

 

 

 

 

41

 

42

 

PLOT  
SIZE 

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

INSIDE  
BUILT AREA

TERRACES PERGOLAS  
& PORCHES

PARKING TOTAL  
BUILT

Nº  
BEDS

57

56

 

 

 

56

 

 

56

 

65

 

POOL

348

107

 

 

 

155

 

 

93

 

158

 

3

4

 

 

 

4

 

 

 

 

4

 

3

 

GARDENS € PRICES

RESERVED

RESERVED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2.347 

2.406 

1.899 

1.577 

1.580 

1.107 

1.337 

1.323 

1.784 

1.832

2.880 

3.873 

2.366 

5.281 

10.005 

9.644 

3.220 

3.894 

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

RESERVED

 


